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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts

of EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR

(RAWALPINDI) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION &

NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/17403649

2/17400005

3/17402467

4/17403718

5/17400841

6/17402955

7/17401062

8/17402487

9/17403644

12/17404014

19/17403766

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SAJID ALI
SHER AMJAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED
FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED SHOKAIB HASSAN
SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MEHWISH JAVED
MOHAMMAD JAVED

ALI RAZA
ABDUL QADIR

USMAN AYUB KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

AFSHAN ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

NAJAM UL HASSAN BALOUCH
ABDUL QADIR

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ZANAB MASOOM
MASOOM NAWAZ

RUKHSANA BIBI
MOULA DAD

DOMICILE

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL
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From Pre-page

17 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Rawalpindi)
in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
26/17401399 HEJAB QUDSIA QAZI RAWALPINDI

QAZI SHABBIR AHMAD

27/17402572 WAJEEHA AREEB AMJAD CHAKWAL
AMJAD HUSSAIN

30/17403340 SANA USMAN JHELUM
MUHAMMAD USMAN

32/17401906 JAVARIA KANWAL CHAKWAL
IRFAN HAFEEZ

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

17/17400868 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD NAZIR SULTAN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/17402164 ALT NASEER AMINI RAWALPINDI
MIAN NASEER UD DIN AMINI

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 21-01-2019
CASE NO. 20-RJ-2018

Page 2 of 2



