

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR
(RAWALPINDI) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/17403649	SAJID ALI SHER AMJAD KHAN	ATTOCK		
2/17400005	MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED FAZAL HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI		
3/17402467	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	RAWALPINDI		
4/17403718	SYED SHOKAIB HASSAN SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI		
5/17400841	MEHWISH JAVED MOHAMMAD JAVED	RAWALPINDI		
6/17402955	ALI RAZA ABDUL QADIR	ATTOCK		
7/17401062	USMAN AYUB KHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN	ATTOCK		
8/17402487	AFSHAN ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	RAWALPINDI		
9/17403644	NAJAM UL HASSAN BALOUCH ABDUL QADIR	ATTOCK		
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA			
12/17404014	ZANAB MASOOM MASOOM NAWAZ	RAWALPINDI		
19/17403766	RUKHSANA BIBI MOULA DAD	CHAKWAL		

From Pre-page

17 Posts of Excise & Taxation Inspector (BS-16) (Rawalpindi) in the Punjab Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
26/17401399	HEJAB QUDSIA QAZI QAZI SHABBIR AHMAD	RAWALPINDI
27/17402572	WAJEEHA AREEB AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL
30/17403340	SANA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN	JHELUM
32/17401906	JAVARIA KANWAL IRFAN HAFEEZ	CHAKWAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

17/17400868 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN CHAKWAL

MUHAMMAD NAZIR SULTAN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/17402164 ALI NASEER AMINI RAWALPINDI MIAN NASEER UD DIN AMINI

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 21-01-2019 **CASE NO.** 20-RJ-2018